PagePagePagePage 1111 ofofofof 1111
Waiken Technology Limited
Product Model
Display Back Light Polarizer
Mode Temp Viewing
Direction
Dot
Matrix Dot Pixels IC Model
Module Size (mm) V/A (mm) A/A (mm) Dot Size (mm)
Type Mode Post. Color L W T L W L W L W P
BLG1105001-01-FANN FSTN +ve N/A N/A TR Normal 6:00 Graphic 110*50 ST7565R 57.20 39.40 2.85 50.00 28.00 48.38 24.98 0.42 0.48 0.02
BLG1126501-01-FKNN FSTN +ve N/A N/A TT Wide 6:00 Graphic 112*65 ST7565R 34.50 30.50 2.00 32.00 24.00 29.10 22.08 0.24 0.32 0.02
BLG1286401-05-WFBW FSTN -ve Edge White TF Normal 12:00 Graphic 128*64 ST7565P 87.00 49.00 15.50 59.00 33.50 56.29 30.69 0.41 0.45 0.07
BLG1286401-09-BJBW STN(B) -ve Edge White TT Normal 12:00 Graphic 128*64 ST7565P 87.00 49.00 15.50 59.00 33.50 56.29 30.69 0.41 0.45 0.04
BLG1286401-08-DJNN DFSTN -ve N/A N/A TT Normal 12:00 Graphic 128*64 ST7565P 66.00 76.60 2.80 60.00 34.50 56.29 30.69 0.41 0.45 0.03
BLG1286401-08-FJNN FSTN +ve N/A N/A TT Normal 12:00 Graphic 128*64 ST7566P 66.00 76.60 2.80 60.00 34.50 56.29 30.69 0.41 0.45 0.03
BLG1286402-02-DJNN DFSTN -ve N/A N/A TT Normal 12:00 Graphic 128*64 ST7565P 63.00 69.20 2.80 59.50 29.00 52.45 26.21 0.38 0.38 0.03
BLG1286402-05-FJNN FSTN +ve N/A N/A TT Normal 12:00 Graphic 128*64 ST7565P 63.00 69.20 2.80 59.50 29.00 52.45 26.21 0.38 0.38 0.03
BLG1286403-06-WFNN FSTN -ve N/A N/A TF Normal 12:00 Graphic 128*64 ST7565P 86.00 59.00 2.85 80.00 50.00 70.37 42.21 0.41 0.45 0.22
BLG1286403-02-DJBW DFSTN -ve Edge White TT Normal 12:00 Graphic 128*64 ST7565P 99.00 62.00 7.20 80.00 50.00 70.37 42.21 0.52 0.63 0.03
BLG1286403-02-DJNN DFSTN -ve N/A N/A TT Normal 12:00 Graphic 128*64 ST7565P 86.00 59.00 2.80 80.00 50.00 70.37 42.21 0.52 0.63 0.03
BLG1286405-01-FIBW FSTN +ve Edge White TT Normal 6:00 Graphic 128*64 ST7565P 84.00 55.50 10.30 61.00 36.00 56.29 30.69 0.41 0.45 0.03
BLG1286409-01-DJBW DFSTN -ve Edge White TT Normal 12:00 Graphic 128*64 ST7565P 110.00 43.00 12.60 93.00 26.00 60.77 20.78 0.41 0.45 0.28
BLG1286410-01-DIBW DFSTN -ve Edge White TT Normal 6:00 Graphic 128*64 ST7567 28.20 19.26 2.90 23.74 12.06 21.74 10.86 0.15 0.15 0.02
BLG1286412-01-FKBW FSTN +ve Edge White TT Wide 6:00 Graphic 128*64 ST7567 37.00 22.20 4.10 30.00 15.20 26.86 13.42 0.19 0.19 0.02
BLG1286417-01-FEBW FSTN +ve Edge White TF Normal 6:00 Graphic 128*64 ST7567 28.50 23.10 3.00 25.50 13.00 23.01 11.49 0.15 0.15 0.03
BLG1286418-01-FKBA FSTN +ve Edge Amber TT Wide 6:00 Graphic 128*64 ST7567 42.00 31.60 3.40 38.00 24.30 35.44 22.38 0.26 0.33 0.02
BLG1288001-02-WFNN FSTN -ve N/A N/A TF Normal 12:00 Graphic 128*80 ST7588TI 71.50 56.83 2.85 67.50 45.00 63.07 39.41 0.46 0.46 0.03
BLG16224-01-BJBW STN(B) -ve Edge White TT Normal 12:00 Char. 16*2 ST7032 81.80 36.00 7.80 64.60 16.00 56.20 11.50 0.55 0.65 0.05
BLG16224-02-BJBW STN(B) -ve Edge White TT Normal 12:00 Char. 16*2 ST7032 81.80 36.00 7.80 64.60 16.00 56.20 11.50 0.55 0.65 0.05
BLG16231-01-FJNN FSTN +ve N/A N/A TT Normal 12:00 Char. 16*2 ST7032 39.00 19.00 2.80 36.00 10.00 34.11 74.06 0.33 0.42 0.05
BLC16234-02-DLBW DFSTN -ve Edge White TT Wide 12:00 Char. 16*2 SPLC780D & SPLC100A 80.00 36.00 13.00 64.50 13.80 57.70 9.50 0.55 0.52 0.05
BLC16226-01-YEBY STN(YG) +ve Edge Y/G TF Normal 6:00 Char. 16*2 SPLC780D 46.90 20.00 6.50 36.00 10.00 34.05 7.45 0.35 0.35 0.05
BLC16401-04-BLBW STN(B) -ve Edge White TT Wide 12:00 Char. 16*4 ST7066 & ST7065 85.00 37.40 12.00 62.00 26.00 57.80 22.40 0.57 0.60 0.05
BLC16401-01-BKBW STN(B) -ve Edge White TT Wide 6:00 Char. 16*4 ST7066 & ST7065 85.00 37.40 10.00 61.00 25.00 27.80 22.40 0.57 0.60 0.05
BLC16404-01-WFBW FSTN -ve Edge White TF Normal 12:00 Char. 16*4 ST7066 & ST7065 & ST7063 87.00 48.00 12.10 70.00 28.00 63.56 23.72 0.65 0.65 0.04
COG / COB ProductProductProductProduct ListListListList